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Address list of manufacturers of transport advertising Stand: Februar 2025

Name Address Responsible person Postcode, city/town Telephone/email Full tram wrap* Rooftop
advertising

F200, F12, moving
poster, bus-back

advertising

Transparent
window decals Floor stickers Illuminated

posters

Hanging displays
(without

dispensers)

Hanging displays
(with dispensers)

Christinger AG  * / ** Wildischachenstrasse 30 Herr Nicola Tolve 5200 Brugg T 044 738 58 49
nicola.tolve@christinger.ch        

Frontwork AG * / ** Stationsstrasse 1 Frau Linda Bossi 8306 Brüttisellen T 044 802 17 43
l.bossi@frontwork.ch        

REALIZER  * / ** Weieracherstrasse 10 Herr Patrick Muntwyler 8184 Bachenbülach T 044 864 21 08
patrick.muntwyler@realizer.ch        

Scanwork AG  * / ** Badenerstrasse 338 Herr Hans-Peter Spitzer 8004 Zürich T 044 404 22 00
hpspitzer@scanwork.ch        

Aroma Productions AG * Binzmühlestrasse 170c Herr Urs Amgarten 8050 Zürich T 044 208 22 68
urs.amgarten@aroma.ch       x x

dreiplus Werbearchitekten GmbH * Grindelstrasse 15 Herr Roger Gähwiler 8303 Bassersdorf T 044 552 19 19
roger.gaehwiler@dreiplus.ch        

RUTSCHI AG * Thurgauerstrasse 72
«Oerlikerhus» Herr Fabrizio Di Falco 8050 Zürich T 044 308 42 42

fabrizio.difalco@rutschi.ch        

Attilio AG ** Industriestrasse 57 Herr Daniel Weissbaum 8625 Gossau T 044 936 75 77
daniel.weissbaum@attilio.swiss x       

richnerstutz ag ** Durisolstrasse 1 Frau Angela Deplazes 5612 Villmergen T 056 616 67 36
angela.deplazes@richnerstutz.ch        

EC Werbetechnik GmbH Appenzellerstrasse 31 Frau Eylem Cengiz 8049 Zürich T 076 386 69 77
eylem.cengiz@ecwt.ch x      x x

Foto-Top AG Hegnaustrasse 60 Herr Thomas Meier 8602 Wangen T 044 834 10 17
info@foto-top.ch x       

RE-ACT VISUELLE KOMMUNIKATION AG Gessnerallee 28 Herr Lukas Hartmann 8001 Zürich T 043 321 37 60
hartmann@re-act.ch x       

Zuberbühler AG Häringstrasse 5 Herr Pascal Zuberbühler 8001 Zürich T 044 251 59 12
info@zuberbuehler.ch x x x x x x  

The production specifications for the advertisements can be found here: https://trafficmedia.vbz.ch/en/downloads

* = These producers have implemented full wraps with VBZ

** = These producers have implemented complex exterior products with VBZ

For the exterior, we recommend that you request a quote for the production, installation and removal of transport advertising.
In the interior, the installation and removal are included in the price of the advertising.
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